Thai Beverage Public Company Limited and its Subsidiaries
(Formerly: Thai Beverages Public Company Limited)
Notes to the consolidated financial statements
For the years ended 31 December 2005, 2004 and 2003

 14

 2003

 Previously
reported

 Adjustments  As revised

 (in million Baht)
Balance sheet
Total assets 86,314.18  5,191.79  91,505.97
Total liabilities 66,358.96  210.92  66,569.88
Difference arising from common control

transactions (9,652.63)  4,969.84

(4,682.79)
Equity not attributable to the Company 216.49  11.03  227.52
Shareholders’ equity 19,955.22  4,980.87  24,936.09

Statement of income
Net profit 6,343.97  583.91  6,927.88
Basic earnings per share (Baht) 0.29  0.02  0.31

Current shareholding structure
As of 31 December, the Group consisted of the Company and the following subsidiaries:

Subsidiaries Country of

incorporation
Nature of business Ownership interest (%)

   2005  2004  2003
Direct subsidiaries
1. Beer Thai (1991) PCL.  Thailand  Beer brewery 100.00 100.00  100.00
2. Beer Thip Brewery (1991) Co., Ltd.  Thailand  Beer brewery 100.00 100.00  100.00
3. Sangsom Co., Ltd.  Thailand  Spirits distillery 100.00 100.00  100.00
4. Fuengfuanant Co., Ltd.  Thailand  Spirits distillery 100.00 100.00  100.00